SSIV015 • 1Issue/Rev. 0.4 (2/01)
Bulletin SSIV015
Back Pressure Valve
INVALCO
The INVALCO Series 510 Valve can be used for main-
taining back pressure on vent lines from separators, treat-
ers, dehydrators, compressor stations, gas gathering sys-
tems, etc.

selected to suit the pressure range required.  Valve will
be factory set to mid-point of range specified.
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Size Model Number Cv Cg 0-25 20-40 40-60 60-100 Wt.
2" RDFG-201-510 44 1,450 80006241 80006242 80006243 80006244 45
3" RDFG-301-510 72 2,300 80006245 80006246 80006247 80006248 92
4" RDFG-401-510 72 2,300 80006249 80006250 80006251 80006252 113
6" RDFG-601-510 430 13,360 80006254 80006255 80006256 80006257 218
Flow Spring Ranges and Part Numbers
Model A* B C D
RDFG-201 24.4" 8.4" 8.0" 3.4"
(618) (213) (213) (29)
RDFG-301 25.5" 8.4" 11.0" 4.4"
(646) (213) (279) (111)
RDFG-401 25.5" 8.4" 12.8" 4.6"
(646) (213) (324) (117)
RDFG-601-510 35.8" 8.4" 14.5" 7.7"
(26 sq. in. Top Works) (910) (213) (367) (196)
RDFG-601-510 36.3" 12.5" 14.5" 7.7"